MARCA

BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
DERBI

DERBI

DERBI

DERBI

DERBI

FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
GILERA

HM - VENT

HM - VENT

HM - VENT

HM - VENT

HM - VENT

RR 4T AIR
RR 4T LC

RR SM 4T LC

Senda R 4T (SC1A1A)

KIT DISCHI FRIZIONE GUARNITI

MODELLO

Senda R Baja 4T (SC1C1A)
Senda R Baja 4T (SC1D1A)
Senda SM 4T (SC2A1A)

Senda SM Baja 4T (SC2C1A/SC2D1A)

Caballero Deluxe
Caballero Deluxe
Caballero Flat Track
Caballero Flat Track
Caballero Scrambler
Caballero Scrambler
TL E Casa 4T

TL E Performance 4T

TL ER Competizione 4T

TL M Casa 4T

TL M Performance 4T
TL MR Competizione
XEF Competiton
Coguar

Baja

Baja RR

CRE F X 4T

CRE F X 4T

CRE F X Baja 4T

CILINDRATA

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

ANNI
2014 - 2017
2014 - 2020
2014 - 2020
2004 - 2004
2006 - 2006
2006 - 2009
2004 - 2004
2006 - 2009
2018 - 2020
2021 - 2021
2018 - 2020
2020 - 2021
2018 - 2020
2020 - 2021
2017 - 2019
2017 - 2019
2017 - 2019
2017 - 2019
2017 - 2019
2017 - 2019
2021 - 2022
1999 - 2001
2018 - 2020
2018 - 2020
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2012
2010 - 2012

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM




HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

CRE F X Baja RR 4T (Yamaha)
CRE F X SIX 4T (Yamaha)
CRMF X 4T

CRMF X 4T

CRM F X Derapage 4T
CRM F X Derapage Competition 4T
CRM F X Derapage RR 4T
Derapage

Derapage RR

Scrambler City 4T (Yamaha)
Trail Locusta 4T (Yamaha)
CR R (BIG WHEEL)

CR R (BIG WHEEL)

CR R (SMALL WHEEL)

CR R (SMALL WHEEL)

CR R (BIG WHEEL)

CR R (SMALL WHEEL)

CB NA

CG

CcBJ

CBN

CB RS

CBS

CBS

CB S2

CBT

CBT2

CBF

CBRR

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
80
80
80
80
85
85
100
110
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

2010 - 2012
2010 - 2011
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2012
2010 - 2012
2010 - 2012
2010 - 2012
2018 - 2020
2018 - 2020
2011 - 2013
2011 - 2013
1984 - 1989
1990 - 2002
1984 - 1989
1990 - 2002
2003 - 2007
2003 - 2007
1978 - 1980
1977 - 1979
1975 - 1979
1976 - 1979
1983 - 1983
1976 - 1982
1984 - 1985
1975 - 1977
1978 - 1986
1979 - 1986
2009 - 2014
2008 - 2010

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok




HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

CD TC Benly
CG

CLR City Fly
CMC

Ca Rebel

NX Transcity
TL S

XL K

XLR

XL S

XLS

XLR

XR L

CDT

XLS

XL S

CDT

CM T Twinstar
CTX ABS
TLR Reflex
TR Fatcat

TI

XL R / Paris Dakar
XR

XRR

MT / MT ABS
YZF R/ YZF R ABS

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
185
185
185
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
125
125

1978 - 1985
1977 - 2000
1998 - 2003
1982 - 1985
1995 - 1999
1989 - 1997
1976 - 1979
1978 - 1978
1984 - 1987
1979 - 1983
1984 - 1985
1998 - 1998
2003 - 2008
1978 - 1978
1979 - 1983
1980 - 1982
1979 - 1980
1980 - 1982
2004 - 2005
1986 - 1987
1986 - 1987
1976 - 1978
1983 - 1984
1980 - 1984
1986 - 2002
2014 - 2019
2014 - 2018

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok




